
Prot. 62/art/18  del 11 novembre 2018

Categoria B
1 VIGOLO VIOLA NINA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2012 F
2 POZZATO SOFIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD 2012 F
3 PELOSO AURORA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2012 F
4 POZZATO GLORIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA 2012 F
5 LAERA MATILDE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA 2012 F

Categoria C
1 FORTUNA ILENIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2011 F
2 GONZATO LAURA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2011 F
3 CALLEGARI BENEDETTA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2011 F
4 CORTESE EMMA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD 2011 F
5 GARDELLIN STELLA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2011 F

Categoria D
1 MATILDINI MAYA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2010 F
2 VEZZARO VIOLA 3520 ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI 2010 F
3 ROSSATO SARA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2010 F
4 SGARABOTTO GIORGIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD 2010 F

Categoria E
1 CHEMELLO CHIARA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO 2009 F
2 LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2009 F
3 ZARANTONELLO ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2009 F
4 ZILIO CHIARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD 2009 F

Categoria F
1 ZENERE MIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2008 F
2 REVRENNA MATILDA 3863 ROLLER SPORT VALDAGNO ASD 2008 F
3 COCCO CATERINA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2008 F
4 DISCONZI MARIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2008 F
5 ALDROVANDI VITTORIA 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO 2008 F
6 FORMAGGIO ZILIO ZOE 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO 2008 F

Categoria G
1 TEZZA GIOVANNI 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2007 M
2 BALLICO ASJA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2007 F
3 GIRARDELLO SOFIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2007 F
4 CALLEGARI CRISTIANA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2007 F
5 DE CAO GINEVRA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO 2007 F

TROFEO PRIMI PASSI
ELENCO ATLETI



Categoria H
1 GUIOTTO GAIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2006 F
2 CARIOLATO ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2006 F
3 MAGRO GAIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2006 F
4 RIZZO SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD 2006 F
5 ZANDIRI ELKE 828 GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI 2006 F

Categoria A
1 URBANI MELISSA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2005 F
2 ZANCONATO ANASTASIA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO 2005 F
3 VIEL VERONICA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2005 F
4 PREVIATO MARIA 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO 2004 F

Categoria B 
1 BORGHERO VERONICA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2002 F
2 CREPALDI GRETA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2002 F
3 BARGI ALESSIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD 2002 F
4 BALDRANI SOFIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2002 F
5 DE GIULI SYRIA  3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO 2003 F

Categoria C 
1 PERIN CAMILLA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO 2001 F

GIOCHI GIOVANILI VENETI



Categoria B
1 VIGOLO VIOLA NINA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
2 POZZATO GLORIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 POZZATO SOFIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD
4 LAERA MATILDE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
5 PELOSO AURORA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO

Categoria C
1 CALLEGARI BENEDETTA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
2 GONZATO LAURA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
3 CORTESE EMMA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD
4 GARDELLIN STELLA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
5 FORTUNA ILENIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

Categoria D
1 SGARABOTTO GIORGIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD
2 VEZZARO VIOLA 3520 ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI
3 ROSSATO SARA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 MATILDINI MAYA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

Categoria E
1 LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
2 ZARANTONELLO ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
3 ZILIO CHIARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
4 CHEMELLO CHIARA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO

Categoria F
1 REVRENNA MATILDA 3863 ROLLER SPORT VALDAGNO ASD
2 FORMAGGIO ZILIO ZOE 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
3 DISCONZI MARIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
4 ALDROVANDI VITTORIA 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
5 COCCO CATERINA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
6 ZENERE MIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO

Categoria G
1 GIRARDELLO SOFIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
2 BALLICO ASJA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
3 DE CAO GINEVRA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 CALLEGARI CRISTIANA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
5 TEZZA GIOVANNI 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO

Categoria H
1 RIZZO SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
2 CARIOLATO ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
3 ZANDIRI ELKE 828 GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
4 GUIOTTO GAIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
5 MAGRO GAIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD

TROFEO PRIMI PASSI
ORDINI DI ENTRATA



Categoria A
1 URBANI MELISSA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
2 PREVIATO MARIA 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
3 VIEL VERONICA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
4 ZANCONATO ANASTASIA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO

Categoria B 
1 BALDRANI SOFIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
2 BARGI ALESSIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
3 BORGHERO VERONICA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
4 CREPALDI GRETA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
5 DE GIULI SYRIA  3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO

Categoria C 
1 PERIN CAMILLA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO

GIOCHI GIOVANILI VENETI



1 VIGOLO VIOLA NINA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
2 POZZATO GLORIA 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
3 POZZATO SOFIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD
4 LAERA MATILDE 1053 ASD PATT. ART. ARENA
5 PELOSO AURORA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
6 CALLEGARI BENEDETTA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
7 GONZATO LAURA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
8 CORTESE EMMA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD
9 GARDELLIN STELLA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO

10 FORTUNA ILENIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
1 SGARABOTTO GIORGIA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATT.ASD
2 VEZZARO VIOLA 3520 ASD PATT. ART. ANTITESI
3 ROSSATO SARA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 MATILDINI MAYA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
5 LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
6 ZARANTONELLO ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
7 ZILIO CHIARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
8 CHEMELLO CHIARA 2189 ASD G. PATT. SARCEDO
1 REVRENNA MATILDA 3863 ROLLER SPORT VALDAGNO ASD
2 FORMAGGIO ZILIO ZOE 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
3 DISCONZI MARIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
4 ALDROVANDI VITTORIA 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
5 COCCO CATERINA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
6 ZENERE MIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
1 GIRARDELLO SOFIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
2 BALLICO ASJA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
3 DE CAO GINEVRA 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
4 CALLEGARI CRISTIANA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
5 TEZZA GIOVANNI 3148 ASD PATT. ART. TRISSINO
1 RIZZO SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
2 CARIOLATO ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
3 ZANDIRI ELKE 828 GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
4 GUIOTTO GAIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
5 MAGRO GAIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD

1 URBANI MELISSA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
2 PREVIATO MARIA 3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
3 VIEL VERONICA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
4 ZANCONATO ANASTASIA 1529 ASD PGS ARDOR CORNEDO
5 BALDRANI SOFIA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
1 BARGI ALESSIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE ASD
2 BORGHERO VERONICA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
3 CREPALDI GRETA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
4 DE GIULI SYRIA  3488 PATT. ARTISTICO ROVIGO
5 PERIN CAMILLA 1138 ASS. P. D. VALDAGNO
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